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N kdrgushipe
Diana Halla
Renna Toniste
Karolina Orav

N teivashupe
Lembi Vaher
Mariann Smolski
Diana Halla

N kaugushupe
Mariann Smolski
Diana Halla
Renna Toniste
Karolina Orav
Raili Saul

Mari Luukas

N kolmikhipe
Mariann Smolski
Diana Halla
Karolina Orav

N kuulitduge
Diana Halla
Karolina Orav
Liina Peel
Renna Toniste
Mari Luukas
Raili Jung

N kettaheide
Lembi Vaher
Liina Peel
Renna Toniste
Mariann Smolski
Mari Luukas
Karolina Orav
Raili Jung

N vasaraheide
Mariann Smolski
Renna Toniste
Lembi Vaher
Brit Vister
Merliis Magi
Diana Halla
Mari Luukas

LEKSI

PRIX 2012

25.-26. august 2012

08.07.95
10.07.72
13.09.00

11.02.87
20.12.94
08.07.95

20.12.94
08.07.95
10.07.72
18.09.00
14.02.76
10.11.72

20.12.94
08.07.95
18.09.00

08.07.95
18.09.00
24.04.84
10.07.72
10.11.72
14.02.76

11.02.87
2.04.84
10.07.72
20.12.94
10.11.82
18.09.00
14.02.76

20.12.94
10.07.72
11.02.87
16.03.86
03.02.99
08.07.95
10.11.72

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
TU ASK

Nomme KJK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
TU ASK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
TU ASK

SK Leksi 44
TU ASK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Ndmme KJIK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
TU ASK
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Ndmme KJIK
SK Leksi 44
SK Viraaz
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Peraaru

26.08
1.32
1.29
1.17

25.08
3.80
2.40
2.20

25.08
4.79
4.30
411
3.94
2.74
2.34

25.08
10.18
8.87
8.60

26.08
9.07
8.21
7.92
7.90
5.86
5.59

25.08
25.11
22.51
22.11
16.64
16.19
15.09
13.42

25.08
30.22
23.78
23.06
23.04
22.59
21.19
15.42

0,0
0,3
0,0
0,5
0,0
-0,1

0,0
0,1
-1,1

3 kg
2 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg

1 kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
0,75 kg
1kg

3 kg
4 kg
4 kg
4 kg
2 kg
3 kg
4 kg
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N odavise

Brit Ingermann
Renna Toniste
Liina Peel
Mariann Smolski
Karolina Orav

M kdrgushipe
Egon Vaiksaar
Mihkel Leib
Madis Pilt
Kristjan Tafenau
Silver Ambur
Johannes Erm
Mark Leinfeld
Janek Lehtpuu
Gunnar Arak
Eduard Ulevain
Oliver Olev

Karl Margus Haud

Rain Jung
Kalev Kitt
Jan Henri Téalli

M teivashipe
Allan Pilt
Egon Vaiksaar
Mihkel Leib
Mark Leinfeld
Eduard Ulevain
Olavi Loo
Rain Jung
Oliver Olev
Jan Henri Talli
Kalev Ktt
Silver Ambur

M kaugushipe
Allan Pilt

Egon Vaiksaar
Mihkel Leib
Mark Leinfeld
Johannes Erm
Eduard Ulevain
Silver Ambur
Oliver Olev
Olavi Loo

Karl Margus Haud

Jan Henri Talli
Rain Jung
Kalev Kutt
Ottomar Jung
Morten Hang

04.03.84
10.07.72
24.04.84
20.12.94
18.09.00

07.02.95
27.03.96
14.01.89
02.01.98
27.02.95
26.03.98
31.01.95
10.07.79
15.02.76
04.02.97
04.03.97
29.05.99
07.08.68
05.06.00
22.06.99

15.06.87
07.02.95
27.03.96
31.01.95
04.02.97
21.07.71
07.08.68
04.03.97
22.06.99
05.06.00
27.02.95

15.06.87
07.02.95
27.03.96
31.01.95
26.03.98
04.02.97
27.02.95
04.03.97
21.07.71
29.05.99
22.06.99
07.08.68
05.06.00
30.09.08
04.04.99

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
TU ASK

SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
SK Schnelli
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Ind.
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

25.08
24.58
24.57
22.78
21.08
20.90

26.08
1.80
1.77
1.74
1.65
1.62
1.59
1.47
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.29
1.29
1.26
1.23
1.23

25.08
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.20
3.20
2.60
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20

NH

25.08
6.27
5.74
5.74
5.70
5.36
5.17
4.97
4.59
4.50
4.27
4.18
3.92
3.84
1.36

NM

600 g
600 g
600 g
500 g
400 g

0,2
0,0
0,6
0,0
0,0
13
0,0
0,3
0,0
0,0
11
0,0
11
0,7
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M kolmikhipe
Mihkel Leib
Egon Vaiksaar
Allan Pilt
Johannes Erm
Eduard Ulevain
Silver Ambur
Oliver Olev
Karl Margus Haud
Jan Henri Talli
Kalev Ktt
Mark Leinfeld

M kuulitduge
Janek Lehtpuu
Egon Vaiksaar
Allan Pilt
Mihkel Leib
Johannes Erm
Eduard Ulevain
Jan Henri Talli
Gunnar Arak
Maido Mesipuu
Madis Pilt

Rein Sokk
Mark Leinfeld
Silver Ambur
Karl Margus Haud
Oliver Olev
Rain Jung
Kristjan Tafenau
Morten Hang
Olavi Loo
Kalev Ktt

M kettaheide
Tarmo Riitmuru
Eduard Ulevain
Johannes Erm
Mihkel Leib
Egon Vaiksaar
Allan Pilt

Jan Henri Talli
Rein Sokk
Silver Ambur
Morten Hang
Mark Leinfeld
Jaan Ingermann
Karl Margus Haud
Olavi Loo
Oliver Olev
Kalev Ktt

Rain Jung

27.03.96
07.02.95
15.06.87
26.03.98
04.02.97
27.02.95
04.03.97
29.05.99
22.06.99
05.06.00
31.01.95

10.07.79
07.02.95
15.06.87
27.03.96
26.03.98
04.02.97
22.06.99
15.02.76
06.07.85
14.01.89
25.03.59
31.01.95
27.02.95
29.05.99
04.03.97
07.08.68
02.01.98
04.04.99
21.07.71
05.06.00

31.01.86
04.02.97
26.03.98
27.03.96
07.02.95
15.06.87
22.06.99
25.03.59
27.02.95
04.04.99
31.01.95
23.05.58
29.05.99
21.07.71
04.03.97
05.06.00
07.08.68

Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Ind.
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli

Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Audentese SK

SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

13.08
12.56
12.38
12.13
11.41
10.73
10.37
9.11
8.78
8.71
8.61
NM

26.08
12.10
11.99
10.87
10.86
10.76
10.65
10.35
10.08
10.00
9.56
8.95
8.86
8.76
8.23
8.12
7.95
7.78
7.70
7.00
6.98

13.08
40.80
36.82
35.34
34.90
33.76
31.63
28.54
27.08
26.32
26.14
25.73
24.11
21.87
21.85
21.36
20.72
19.00

-0,7
-1,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
-0,7
0,0
-1,4
0,0

7,26 kg
5 kg
7,26 kg
5 kg
4 kg
4 kg
3 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
6 kg
5 kg
5 kg
3 kg
4 kg
7,26 kg
4 kg
3 kg
7,26 kg
3 kg

2 kg
1kg
1 kg
1,5kg
1,5kg
2 kg
0,75 kg
2 kg
1,5kg
0,75 kg
1,5kg
2 kg
0,75 kg
2 kg
1kg
0,75 kg
2 kg
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Lisaks

Egon Vaiksaar
Johannes Erm
Eduard Ulevain

M vasaraheide
Egon Vaiksaar
Rein Sokk
Eduard Ulevain
Tarmo Riitmuru
Kalev Ktt
Mark Leinfeld
Allan Pilt

Rain Jung
Olavi Loo

Jan Henri Talli
Morten Hang
Madis Pilt

M odavise
Mihkel Leib
Allan Pilt
Eduard Ulevain
Johannes Erm
Egon Vaiksaar

Karl Margus Haud

Mark Leinfeld
Silver Ambur
Jan Henri Talli
Rain Jung
Kalev Ktt
Oliver Olev
Morten Hang
Silver Org

Lisaks
Mihkel Leib
Egon Vaiksaar

N 8,5 km jooks
Diana Halla
Karolina Orav

M 8,5 km jooks
Silver Ambur
Eduard Ulevain
Olavi Loo
Oliver Olev
Mark Leinfeld
Allan Pilt

Kalev Ktt
Johannes Erm
Jan Henri Talli
Morten Hang

Karl Margus Haud

07.02.95
26.03.98
04.02.97

07.02.95
25.03.59
04.02.97
31.01.86
05.06.00
31.01.95
15.06.87
07.08.68
21.07.71
22.06.99
04.04.99
14.01.89

27.03.96
15.06.87
04.02.97
26.03.98
07.02.95
29.05.99
31.01.95
27.02.95
22.06.99
07.08.68
05.06.00
04.03.97
04.04.99
17.07.96

27.03.96
07.02.95

08.07.95
18.09.00

27.02.95
07.02.97
21.07.71
04.03.97
31.01.95
15.06.87
05.06.00
26.03.98
22.06.99
04.04.99
29.05.99

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
KJS Sakala
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli

Audentese SK
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Audentese SK
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
TU ASK

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Schnelli
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

Peakohtunik

27.84
27.84
23.94

25.08
3291
26.36
25.23
24.11
22.12
20.93
20.68
20.27
19.85
15.74
14.32
NM

25.08
50.70
42.64
41.00
40.32
38.93
34.13
33.40
31.25
27.68
26.86
25.12
22.47
15.27
22.68

48.05
37.77

26.08
35.55
51.09

26.08
34.49
36.17
36.56
39.10
39.28
41.25
48.03
50.58
53.00
55.05

DNF

Madis Pilt

2 kg
1,5kg
1,5kg

5 kg
6 kg
4 kg
7,26 kg
2 kg
5 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
7,26 kg
3 kg
3 kg
7,26 kg

600 g
800 g
500 g
500 g
600 g
400 g
600 g
600 g
400 g
800 g
400 g
500 g
400 g
500 g

700 g
800 g



